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PARALEGAL EDUCATION
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Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to make paralegal education a component of vocational education;

(b) if so, the details of modalities worked out in this regard;

(c) whether the Government has conducted a review of the present available courses in paralegal studies and if so, the details thereof;

(d) whether the matter has been discussed with the State Governments for implementation; and .

(e) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (SMT. D. PURANDESWARI)

(a) : There is no proposal at present to introduce para- legal education as part of vocational education at the school level.

(b) to (e): Do not arise.
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